## Baldwin County Highway Department Estimate Sheet

DATE	7/9/2019		Area:		100							
REQUESTED BY:												
LOCATION	Bay Minette Airport											
Scope of Work:	Resurfacing At Bay Minette Airport 250' X 85' Area NOTE: The County cannot sell bid item materials. The directly from vendor(s). There is also possibility spec material prices shown are estimates only and we can	ial asphalt mix med	eting FAA stai	ndard	ls would be		•					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT COST		SUBTOTAL						
1	EQUIPMENT - PAVING											
02114	Paving Machine Weiler P385B	HOURS	10	\$	135.00	\$	1,350.00					
73749	Pickup Ford F150	MILES	150	\$	0.54	\$	81.00					
87212	Flat Bed Ford F450 Crew	HOURS	6	\$	35.00	\$	210.00					
00349	CB10 Vibratory Compactor	HOURS	10	\$	22.30	\$	223.00					
03454	Truck Tractor w/trailer Mack CHU613	HOURS	6	\$	71.60	\$	429.60					
88891	Distributor Sterling/Entyre L7501	HOURS	8	\$	65.15	\$	521.20					
18802	Broom Superior DT80KZS	HOURS	4	\$	27.60	\$	110.40					
00483	Motorgrader Caterpillar 12M3	HOURS	4	\$	67.50	\$	270.00					
39891	Trailer Trail King TK24LP	HOURS	6	\$	6.07	\$	36.42					
69747	2019 Ford F450 Crew Cab	HOURS	6	\$	35.00	\$	210.00					
06969	Compact Track Loader John Deere 333G	HOURS	10	\$	37.00	\$	370.00					
	Small Excavator	HOURS	8	\$	153.00	\$	1,224.00					
	Tri-axle Dump Truck	HOURS	16	\$	75.50	\$	1,208.00					
	TOTAL					<u></u>	6.040.60					
2	TOTAL					\$	6,243.62					
	LABOR - PAVING	HOUDO	4.4.4	Φ.	00.00	Φ.	4.000.00					
	MAN HOURS - 8 EMPLOYEES	HOURS	144	\$	30.00	\$	4,320.00					
	TOTAL					\$	4,320.00					
3	MATERIAL - PAVING											

Asphalt @ 165 IBS (Bay Minette Delivered)	TONS	210	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,750.00
TACK	GAL	125	\$ 2.38	\$ 297.50
TOTAL				\$ 16,047.50
TOTAL COST ESTIMATE				\$ 26,611.12